
Tender Notice and Invitation to Tender

AS AND WHEN CONTRACT FOR SERVICING AND REPAIRS TO LIFTS AND

ESCALATORS FOR 12 MONTHS
Employer Tender Number: KZN/CRES/06/2021/001/Q

cidb Reference Number: 100072105

PRASA CRES KWA-ZULU NATAL INVITES TENDERS FOR GRADE 2SI OR HIGHER

It is estimated that tenderers should have a cidb contractor grading of 2SI.

Preferences are offered to tenderers who ARE GRADE 2SI OR HIGHER

Only tenderers who ARE REGISTERED ON CSD (CENTRILE SUPPLIER DATABASE) WITH NATIONAL TREASURY AND MUST BE

TAX COMPLIANT WITH SARS  are eligible to submit tenders.

The Physical Address for collection of Tender documents is:

Suite 215

Main Coacourse, Durban Station

Masabalala Yengwa

4001

Documents may be collected during work hours after 08h00 on 2021/06/09

A non-refundable tender deposit of R0.00 payable by is required on collection of the Tender documents.

QUOTATION DOCUMENTS MUST BE REQUESTED FROM THE FOLLOWING EMAIL ADDRESS FMSELEKU@PRASA.COM OR

FORTUNATE.MSELEKU@PRASA.COM

QUOTATION DOCUMENTS ARE NOT TO BE COLLECTED FROM PRASA OFFICES

ALL TECHNICAL QUERIES MUST BE DIRECTED TO SANDILE ZUMA THE PROJECT LEADER

Queries relating to the issues of these documents may be addressed to:

SANDILE ZUMA

Tel No. 031 813 0143

Fax No. 031 813 0143

E-mail. SANDILE.ZUMA@PRASA.COM

or

FORTUNATE MSELEKU

Tel No. 031 813 0128

Fax No. 031 813 0128

E-mail. FMSELEKU@PRASA.COM

A clarification meeting with representitives of the Employer will take place at SHOSHOLOZA MEYL WAITING AREA DURBAN

STATION  on 2021/06/15 starting at 11h30.

The closing time for receipt of Tenders is  12h00 on Wednesday, 23 June 2021.

Telephonic, Telegraphic, Telex, Facsimile, Emailed  and Late Tenders will not be accepted.



 

 
 

 

Tenders may only be submitted on the tender documentation that is issued.

Requirements for sealing, addressing, delivering, opening and assessment of Tenders are stated in the Tender Data.

Page: 2


